@ GARDENA

SPARE PARTS LIST

LAWN MOWERS

ACCU RECHARGEABLE LAWNMOWER
POWERMAX LI 40-32, 5033,



PRODUCT COMPLETE ACCU RECHARGEABLE LAWNMOWER POWERMAX LI 40-32, 5033,

@ GARDENA Accu Rasenmiher PowerMax Li-40/32 Art.-Nr. 5033




PRODUCT COMPLETE
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590 07 28-01
590 07 26-01
590 07 27-01
582 24 13-01

590 16 30-01

582 24 12-01
582 24 03-01
582 24 14-01
582 24 17-01
582 23 94-01
582 24 93-01
582 23 93-01
582 70 79-01
582 25 03-01
582 23 97-01
589 32 86-01
582 23 99-01
582 24 94-01
582 25 06-01
589 32 77-01
582 24 53-01
590 16 25-01
582 25 65-01
582 25 67-01
582 24 20-01
582 70 82-01
582 23 51-01
582 24 04-01
582 24 00-01
582 23 59-01
582 22 95-01
582 25 69-01
582 26 48-01
582 23 66-01
582 22 87-01
582 23 60-01
582 22 94-01
582 26 47-01
582 23 58-01
582 23 48-01
582 23 43-01
582 23 45-01
589 56 21-01
582 25 75-01
582 70 81-01
590 07 21-01
582 24 89-01
582 25 08-01
582 70 84-01
582 24 91-01
582 25 96-01
582 70 85-01
582 26 11-01
582 24 97-01
582 26 02-01
582 24 10-01
582 24 96-01
582 25 00-01

ACCU RECHARGEABLE LAWNMOWER POWERMAX LI 40-32, 5033,

CHARGER
BATTERY
BATTERY
CHUTE

Ha6op nHcTpymeHToB 235R

Awwmk ans 6eH3opesa
SAFETY FLAP

LID ASSY

MepegHas pyyka 371K
LeTtanb TopMoO3a Lenu
KPbILWKA

MepepHas pyuka 371K
SCREW

MICRO SWITCH
MepepHsas pyyka 371K
MpyxwuHa

KPbIWKA

KPbILWKA

CABLE ASSY 2035
Wai6a

WING KNOB
MepepnHsas pyyka 371K
BOLT 0 16X32
MnactuHa

WING KNOB

[anka

LWan6a

MpyxwuHa

KpoHwiTerH

Ocb TOpMO3a Lenu
Koneco

LWain6a

CAP

KNOB

KpoHwwTenH

Kpblwka punbTpa
Koneco

CAP

MpyxwnHa

HEIGHT ADJUSTER
MpyxwnHa

Penyktop 343R 345Rx
Kpbiwka unbtpa
BOLT 0 16X32

Wainba

MOWER BLADE
IMPELLER

MpyxuHa

SCREW EHHM
MOTOR ASSY
CONTROL

3arnyLka

MICRO SWITCH
KNOB

Kopnyc npyXwHbl
Kpblwka dpunbtpa
FRONT COVER
BATTERY

9845-00.701.00
9842-00.701.00
9843-00.701.00
5032-00.600.15

5033-00.901.00

5032-00.600.14
5032-00.600.13
5032-00.650.00
5032-00.650.03
5032-00.630.03
5033-00.630.01
5032-00.630.02
5032-00.600.67
5032-00.630.50
5032-00.630.04
5032-00.630.53
5032-00.630.05
5033-00.630.02
5033-00.631.00
5032-00.600.71
5032-00.670.00
5032-00.902.00
5032-00.600.66
5032-00.600.17
5032-00.660.00
5032-00.600.68
5032-00.600.52
5032-00.600.64
5032-00.600.12
5032-00.600.09
5032-00.600.05
5034-00.600.54
5034-00.600.03
5032-00.600.11
5032-00.600.02
5032-00.600.60
5032-00.600.04
5034-00.600.02
5032-00.600.59
5032-00.620.00
5032-00.600.58
5032-00.600.07
5032-00.600.69
5032-00.600.56
5032-00.600.70
4100-00.701.00
5033-00.600.01
5033-00.640.52
5033-00.600.51
5033-00.610.00
5033-00.620.00
5033-00.642.00
5033-00.641.53
5033-00.600.18
5033-00.640.02
5032-00.640.50
5033-00.640.01
5033-00.640.04
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